
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

 
UNIT: DNL-II  

PRODUCT NAME : SODIUM SULPHATE INVOICE NO : 

CUSTOMER : LABH AGRO TRADECOM DATE :22.07.2021 

DATE OF MFG : JULY-2021 DATE OF EXPIRY: JUNE-2022  
 

 
TEST 

 
 

 
1.PURITY AS Na2So4  
2.LOSS ON DRYING  
3.CHLORIDES AS NaCl  
4.PH( 5% SOLUTION)  
5.INSOLUBLES  
6.SOLUTION CLARITY 

 
7.APPEARANCE 

 
8.RESULT 

 

 
SPECIFICATION 

 
 

 
99.00 % min.  
0.2% max  
0.1%max  
7.0 to 9.0  
0.1% max.  

SHOULD BE CLEAR  
OFF WHITE FREE FLOWING  

POWDER  
PASSED 

 

 
RESULT 

 
LOT NO: 210419 

 
99.12%  
0.097%  
0.090%  

7.69  
0.054%  

COMPLIES 
 

COMPLIES 
 

PASSED 

 
 
 

 
Chemist(Q.C) In-Charge(Q.C) 

 
 

NOTE: This is an electronic message and hence does not have signatures. 


